SCHOOL YEAR FEE STRUCTURE

Family Registration Fee \$20.00

			Before and
	Before School	After School	After School
Weekly Rate	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$59.00
4 Day Rate	\$29.00	\$36.00	\$47.00
3 Day Rate	\$22.00	\$27.00	\$35.00

There will be an extra charge to the regular rate for the added hours of care for noon dismissals and no school days:

Noon Dismissals	\$8.00
No School Days	\$18.00

Drop-in rates are dependent on space availability:

Drop-in Rate - Before School	\$8.00
Drop-in Rate - After School	\$10.00
Drop-in Rate on No School Days	\$41.00

All rates are per student except registration fee.

Daily late fee - \$15.00 for the first 15 minutes, \$1.00 per minute after that.

Late weekly payment fee - \$15.00 if payment not received by Friday of the preceding week.

Before School Hourly Rate	\$ 3.60
After School Hourly Rate	\$ 3.60
Before/After Hourly Rate	\$ 2.60
Noon Dismissal/Comp Day Hourly Rate	\$ 2.60
Drop-in Rate	\$ 4.10

Weekly Rate 4 Day Rate	Before School Hours 10.00 8.00	After School Hours 12.50 10.00	Before and After School Hours 22.50 18.00
3 Day Rate	6.00	7.50	13.50
Noon Dismissals No School Days	Hours 3.00 7.00 Hours		
Drop-in Rate - Before School Drop-in Rate - After School Drop-in Rate on No School Days	2.00 2.50 10.00		